
 

PARTICIPATING COMPANIES IN THE  
2026 MINNESOTA FRINGE FESTIVAL 

Followed by waitlists 
(Current as of February 27, will be updated whenever there is movement) 

 
Albino Squirrel Productions 
an alleged Theatre Company 
Angelique Lisboa 
Applause Community Theatre 
Band Practice 
be-Creative 
Big Blue Theatre 
Black and Foxy Co 
Budding Heads 
Button Productions 
C.J. HeeHaw 
Charlzik Theatre Company 
Cleo Torres 
Combustible Company 
cuerpo x cuerpo 
Dame Right! 
dancing arms 
Dave Dvorak 
David Alan Berger 
Deanne McDonald / The Traveling Players 

Deft Pictures 
DNA Comedy 
DOLLY WHO? 
Fat Theatre Project 

Good & Plenty Productions 
Hannah Wydeven 
Jackdonkey Productions 
Jake Mierva 
Jeffries & Brown 
Jex Arzayus 
Jim Jam Media 
John Ervin 
Joking Apart Theater 
Jonathan Fogel 
Lady Z Productions 
Lethan Candlish 
Lily Rains 
Local 574 
Margaret Marinoff / MN 
Moving Arts Dance Ensemble 
Maxxeapolis 
Melancholics Anonymous 
Mermaid Productions 
Michael Shaeffer 
milk rat orchestra 
Minnesota Tamil Sangam 
Moral of the Story* 
Moral of the Story Productions* 

 



 

Mosaic Productions 
Motion Lights 
Narate Keys  
New Endeavors 
New Product Company 
Octoberdandy Productions 
One T Productions 
Patrick McGraw 
Peter Semington/Eaten by Locusts 
PhysicalLies 
RAR Entertainment 
rick rhobajt widen 
Rituparna Rana 
Samantha Odens, Producer 
Samuel Karie 
SassEpants Productions 
Seán McArdle / Hero Props 
Skye Webb Walker Simulation 
Small Waves 
Snikt! Bamf! Thwip! 
Special When Lit 
Sugar Throw Theater 

SUPERMOON 
The House in the Woods 
The Improv Movement Project 
The Miller Conspiracy 
The Other Productions 
The Redmond Players 
The Winding Sheet Outfit 
The World Crime League 
Theatre Engine 
Third Space Theater 
Tiger Love Studios LLC 
Tiyatro Misafir 
Todd Sullivan 
TROMPE L'OEIL 
True Men Productions 
Twin Cities Trapeze 
Tyler West 
Wells Farnham 
Zabel Weinhagen 
 
*Two separate companies with unique producers 

 

 
 

 

 



 

BRONZE TIER WAIT LIST 
 
1​ Three Second Memory 
2​ Maria Mainelli 
3​ Nicholas Pecora / Old Dog Theatre Company 

4​ The World of Billie Jane 
5​ Little Apple Theater Company 

6​ Ian Simpson / Ian Simpson 
7​ Levani 
8​ Sandbox Theatre 
9​ Ben San Del Presents 
10​ Raffish Ripoff Productions 
11​ Maria I. Arreola 
12​ Madeleine Rowe 
13​ Rogues Gallery Arts 
14​ Brian Charles Tischleder/ Brian C.T. Productions 

15​ Dawn Bentley 
16​ Special Interest Theater 
17​ LegLand 
18​ Average Old Guy Productions 

19​ Darling Arts 
20​ Lefty Crumpet Comedy 
21​ Penguin in Bondage  
22​ Laura Packer storyteller 
23​ Are We Delicious? 
24​ Emma Kessler 
25​ Ether/Ore Theatre 
26​ Sal's Stories LLC 

27​ Blake Brown 
28​ Wardverse Productions 
29​ The Vagrancy 
30​ United States Space Force 
31​ Johnny Sincerely 
32​ Maddie Ripperger 
33​ Owen Roth and Claudia d'Auria 

34​ Thought Bubble Productions 
35​ Flannel Shirt Productions 
36​ ClapTrap Productions 
37​ Ann Kreitman 
38​ Clear Power Vision 
39​ Luna Muse 
40​ Lady Chamberlain Productions 

41​ MindMeld Productions 
42​ Antifa 
43​ A Yourd 
44​ Questify Your Life LLC 
45​ Two Lesbians in a Trench Coat 

46​ Jordan Knitzer 
47​ Common Seeds 
48​ Stella Mehlhoff 
49​ Stewpendous Productions 
50​ Little Lamp Theatre Company  
51​ Sonja Kinney 
52​ Urban Turkey Productions 

 



 

53​ The Feral Theatre Company 
54​ Relevant Retro 
55​ Crawling Eye Theater 
56​ The 6th Act / Bialystock & Bloom 

57​ Every Life Is a Story  
58​ Studio Brouhaha 
59​ Sassy Locked Beatnik 
60​ Scenechronicity 
61​ Amber Preston 
62​ YCWIS Productions 
63​ Maximum Verbosity 
64​ Theatre on the Rocks 
65​ Ana Evans & Linnea Scott 
66​ pETER gIEBINK/W.E.B.U.B.O. 

67​ Ken Takata 
68​ Ian Hardy / Magenta and Mulberry 

69​ Leo Newman 
70​ Jared Reise 
71​ Michael Rogers 
72​ Dan Juola 
73​ Sci-Arts 
74​ Michael Quadrozzi 
75​ UnLeashed Theatre Co 
76​ Hot Chocolate Media 
77​ Elephant Run District 
78​ Elora Riley / Sticks & Bones 
79​ Tree.Lock//Productions 
80​ Jack Grace 

81​ Barbara Brady 
82​ PowerClashing Productions 
83​ Michael Gauer 
84​ Rippling Stories 
85​ Last Action Movie 
86​ Kathleen Hansen 
87​ Gather No Moss  
88​ Maria de los Reyes/Flamenco X 

89​ Life-sized Meme Productions 

90​ A Duck's Quack Entertainment 

91​ Babe Train 
92​ Ari Newman 
93​ Funny Mind Reader Kristoffer Olson 

94​ SAATH 
95​ Jenn Jensen 
96​ Dark Water Theater Company 

97​ Cardboard Theatre 
98​ LibLab Productions 
99​ Grachel Behalkee Dance Co 
100​ Maria Vitelli 
101​ Kind Fool Theater 
102​ Naked Stage Productions 
103​ Kris Rasmussen 
104​ Sockpop 
105​ Sandy Harris / Little Red Brolly  

106​ Drunk Queen Story Whore 
107​ Big Iron Productions 
108​ Katie Scarlett 

 



 

109​ Steve Kurtz 
110​ Memoriam Development 
111​ Rhizal Theater Collective 
112​ Evanoah Productions 
113​ Paper Soul 
114​ Jay Eisenberg 
115​ Goof Goof 
116​ Zhemukhov 
117​ Hen House 
118​ Red Nose Productions 
119​ Thee & Me Productions 
120​ Lucia Salazar-Davidson 
121​ Adam Smith 
122​ The People's Company 
123​ Humphrey Bower 
124​ burnt ghost collective 
125​ Davi Gray 
126​ Jaded Optimist Productions 
127​ Wet Splat 
128​ Navel Gaze Productions 
129​ Zelia Gonzales 
130​ Andy Whitman 
131​ Ciara Shaw & Taylor Munson/CAS Productions 

132​ Victoria Montalbano 
133​ Ted A Johnson 
134​ Leaf Waterbird Productions 
135​ The Hazel Ruse 
136​ Vianna Isbister 

137​ Prairie Mad 
138​ Third Act Problems 
139​ Black Bards 
140​ Fellow Travelers Performance Group 

141​ The Project Factory 
142​ MDV Productions 
143​ Foxhill Studios 
144​ Brian Byrne 
145​ Laura Bingham 
146​ Trick Locket 
147​ Tom Maloney 
148​ BLACKOUT 
149​ Allan Staples 
150​ Danitza Piper 
151​ The Koan Brothers 
152​ LM Media 
153​ Peake Productions 
154​ More Better Stories 
155​ Minnesota Transport 
156​ Ada Cheng 
157​ Deadroom Comedy 
158​ hal sansone 
159​ Wolves Collective 
160​ Davin Grindstaf 
161​ Gabrielle Row & Joshua Row / Canvas Production 

162​ Penny: For Your Thoughts 
_________ 
 

 



 

 
 

SILVER TIER WAIT LIST 
 

1​ Zhemukhov 
2​ Maria de los Reyes/Flamenco X 

3​ Vianna Isbister 
4​ Ken Takata 
5​ Sci-Arts 
6​ Jordan Knitzer 
7​ burnt ghost collective 
8​ Penny: For Your Thoughts 
9​ Monster Science Productions 

10​ The Project Factory 
11​ Questify Your Life LLC 
12​ Goof Goof 
13​ Imaginary Podcast Network 
14​ Ben San Del Presents 
15​ Fellow Travelers Performance Group 

16​ Last Action Movie 
17​ Rippling Stories 
18​ Simple Machines 
19​ Wicked Smaht 
20​ Paper Soul 
21​ Maddie Ripperger 
22​ Peake Productions 
23​ Sal's Stories LLC 
24​ The Hazel Ruse 

25​ Maria Vitelli 
26​ The Koan Brothers 
27​ Sophia Rose White and Riley Juniper Rosalie 

28​ Clear Power Vision 
29​ Babe Train 
30​ Little Lamp Theatre Company  
31​ Johnny Sincerely 
32​ Autumn Goetting 
33​ Coco Conteh 
34​ Elephant Run District 
35​ Michael Quadrozzi 
36​ Studio Brouhaha 
37​ Trick Locket 
38​ Life-sized Meme Productions 

39​ Emma Kessler 
40​ Lady Chamberlain Productions 

41​ Grachel Behalkee Dance Co 
42​ Keane Sense of Rhythm 
43​ River Rock Productions 
44​ Sassy Locked Beatnik 
45​ Jared Reise 
46​ Wet Splat 
47​ Woody's Choice 
48​ A Duck's Quack Entertainment 

 



 

49​ Co.Arts Theater Co. 
50​ Theatre on the Rocks 
51​ Big Iron Productions 
52​ SAATH 
53​ Leo Newman 
54​ Flannel Shirt Productions 
55​ Sarah Zehnder/ Zehnder Dance 

56​ Gilpatrick, Kelly 
57​ BLACKOUT 
58​ Sandbox Theatre 
59​ The People's Company  
60​ Green Lizard Productions 
61​ Eric Avery/e. Franklin's LLC 
62​ Crawling Eye Theater 
63​ Davin Grindstaf 
64​ Corpus Dance Works 
65​ Stephanie Eichman/Convergence Dance 

66​ Navel Gaze Productions 
67​ Jay Eisenberg 
68​ Ari Newman 
69​ Brian Charles Tischleder/ Brian C.T. Productions 

70​ Every Life Is a Story  
71​ Blake Brown 
72​ Hot Chocolate Media 
73​ Common Seeds 
74​ Average Old Guy Productions 

75​ Hen House 
76​ Ted A Johnson 

77​ Davi Gray 
78​ D'Arc Productions 
79​ Ian Simpson / Ian Simpson 
80​ Little Apple Theater Company 

81​ Ari Hoptman 
82​ Evanoah Productions 
83​ Lefty Crumpet Comedy 
84​ Leaf Waterbird Productions 
85​ Devious Mechanics 
86​ Dawn Bentley 
87​ Third Act Problems 
88​ Urban Turkey Productions 
89​ Jenn Jensen 
90​ Gather No Moss  
91​ Adam Smith 
92​ PowerClashing Productions 
93​ Foxhill Studios 
94​ Relevant Retro 
95​ DoddogBeardog 
96​ Kris Rasmussen 
97​ Kind Fool Theater 
98​ Rogues Gallery Arts 
99​ Plucky Rosenthal 
100​ Michael Gauer 
101​ What the Fringe?! 
102​ Naked Stage Productions 
103​ Brad Lawrence 
104​ Minnesota Dance Consort 

 



 

105​ Are We Delicious? 
106​ Got It Made Productions 
107​ Ada Cheng 
108​ Literally Entertainment 

109​ Black Bards 
110​ Thee & Me Productions 
111​ Two Lesbians in a Trench Coat 

_____________________ 
 
 

GOLD TIER WAIT LIST 
 

1​ Hey Rube! 
2​ Johnny Sincerely 
3​ Ken Takata 
4​ Sassy Locked Beatnik 
5​ Life-sized Meme Productions 

6​ Urban Turkey Productions 
7​ MiKayla Scherping 
8​ Sandbox Theatre 
9​ Blake Brown 
10​ A Duck's Quack Entertainment 

11​ Corpus Dance Works 
12​ Are We Delicious? 
13​ Sarah Zehnder/ Zehnder Dance 

14​ Lady Chamberlain Productions 

15​ Woody's Choice 
16​ Kind Fool Theater 
17​ Fellow Travelers Performance Group 

18​ Naked Stage Productions 
19​ Wet Splat 
20​ The People's Company 

21​ Little Lamp Theatre Company  
22​ Lefty Crumpet Comedy 
23​ The Project Factory 
24​ Literally Entertainment 
25​ Brian Charles Tischleder/ Brian C.T. Productions 

26​ The Bearded Company 
27​ Monster Science Productions 

28​ Flannel Shirt Productions 
29​ Evanoah Productions 
30​ Rogues Gallery Arts 
31​ Davi Gray 
32​ Ted A Johnson 
33​ Navel Gaze Productions 
34​ Sal's Stories LLC 
35​ Leo Newman 
36​ burnt ghost collective 
37​ Hot Chocolate Media 
38​ Theatre on the Rocks 
39​ SAATH 
40​ Sordid Nonsense Productions 

 



 

41​ Big Iron Productions 
42​ Ian Simpson / Ian Simpson 
43​ Theatre Company Club 
44​ Paper Soul 
45​ Every Life Is a Story  
46​ Keane Sense of Rhythm 
47​ Thee & Me Productions 

48​ Gather No Moss  
49​ Maria Vitelli 
50​ Devious Mechanics 
51​ Simple Machines 
52​ Third Act Problems 
53​ Michael Gauer 
 
______________________ 

 
 
 

PLATINUM TIER WAIT LIST 
Exhausted! 

 

 
 
 

BORDER BUDDIES WAITLIST​ 
 

1​ The Other Productions 
2​ Red Nose Productions 
3​ Paper Soul 
4​ Zabel Weinhagen 

5​ Special When Lit 
6​ Kind Fool Theater 
_____________________ 

 

 

 



 

TRIFECTA WAITLIST 
 

1​ Adam Smith 
2​ Michael Rogers 
3​ dancing arms 
4​ Dark Water Theater Company 

5​ The World of Billie Jane 
6​ Rejyna (Producer) W.E./Citadel of Cynosure Productions (Company Name) 

7​ Tiffany Michelle Foster 
8​ Frederick 
9​ The Other Productions 
10​ Brian Leonard 
11​ Zander Gibney 
12​ Shawn Wickens / Time Machine Blueprints Ltd. 

13​ PhysicalLies 
14​ Lucía 
15​ Maria Mainelli 
16​ Timothy Mooney Repertory Theatre 

17​ Heidi Loubser 
18​ Paper Soul 
19​ Ann Kreitman 
20​ Creative Moves 
21​ Kind Fool Theater 
22​ Penny: For Your Thoughts 
23​ Band Practice 
24​ Sarah Zehnder/ Zehnder Dance 

25​ JimJam Media 
26​ Skye Webb Walker Simulation 

27​ Ada Cheng 
28​ Jordan Rooks 
29​ Calliope Colab the Clown 
 
_____________________  

 


